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THE OPEN UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA 

FACULTY OF NATURAL SCIENCES 

BSc/BEd (NS)/BSc (Nursing)/BIS/Stand Alone Courses/BTech 

FIRST SEMESTER FINAL EXAMINATION - 2024/2025 

 

Date Level Time Course Code Title 

20.11.2024 (Wed) 
3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CYU3300 Basic Principles of Chemistry I 
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYU5303 Organic Chemistry II  

 3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CSU3315 Fundamentals of Computers 
21.11.2024 (Thu) 4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ZYU4301 Ecology 
 4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PEU4302 Linear Algebra 

22.11.2024 (Fri) 

5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CSU5304 Mathematics for Computing 
5 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. PEU5304 Introduction to Complex Analysis  
5 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. ZYU5312 Zoology Essay 
5 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. ZYU5304 Parasitology 

23.11.2024 (Sat) 

3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. BYU3301 Organization of Cells and Plant Biochemistry 
3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ADU3201/ADU3218 Basic Statistics  
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ZYU5306 Entomology 
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CSU5312 Wireless and Cellular Networks 

24.11.2024 (Sun) 
4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ADU4302 Vector Calculus 
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYU5313 Polymer Chemistry 

25.11.2024 (Mon) 
3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. DSU3298 Introduction to Sri Lankan Society 
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PEU4300 Real Analysis I 
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ZYU4302 Animal Development 

26.11.2024 (Tue) 
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CYU5309 Environmental Chemistry 
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m.  ADU5307 Numerical Methods 
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ZYU5315 Fundamentals of Molecular Biology 

27.11.2024 (Wed) 
3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ZYU3301 Biogeography 
3 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ADU3300 Vector Algebra  

28.11.2024 (Thu) 

5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHU5304 Biophysics 
4 01.30 p.m-03.30 p.m. CSU4301 Object Oriented Programming 

4 01.30 p.m.-04.30 p.m. CSU4616 
Object Oriented Programming using C++ and 
Java  

29.11.2024 (Fri) 
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PEU5300 Riemann Integration 
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. BYU5301/BYE5301 Plant Pathology 
3 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. CSU3200 Introduction to Computer Programming 

30.11.2024 (Sat) 
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHU5302 Atmospheric Physics 
4 01.30 p.m-03.30 p.m. PHU4302 Optics 

01.12.2024 (Sun) 
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PEU5302 Combinatorics  

5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ZYU5302 
Conservation and Management of 
Biodiversity 

02.12.2024 (Mon)  
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHU5318 Electronics for Biology Students 
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYU4300 Inorganic Chemistry 

03.12.2024 (Tue) 
3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. LLU3261 Understanding Law 
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYU5300 Organometallic Chemistry 

04.12.2024 (Wed) 
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CYU5301 Concepts in Spectroscopy 
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ADU5302 Mathematical Methods 

5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. BYU5303/BYE5303 Plants & Man 

05.12.2024 (Thu) 
3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PEU3300 Mathematical Logic & Mathematical Proofs 
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. BYU5307 Forest Management and its Conservation 
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYU4301 Concepts in Chemistry 
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06.12.2024 (Fri) 
3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. MSU3208/OSU3208 Managing your Work and People 
5 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. CSU5302 Web Technologies 

07.12.2024 (Sat) 
4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHU4303 Mathematical Methods for Physics 
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYU5304 Chemistry of Biomolecules 

08.12.2024 (Sun) 
3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. FNU3201 Communication Skills 
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 p.m. CYU5312 Industrial Chemistry 
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ZYU5301 Fish Biology and Fishery Management 

09.12.2024 (Mon) 

5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHU5303 Data Acquisition and Signal Processing 

4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. BYU4303/BYE4303 Principles of Microbiology 

4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ADU4300 Statistical Distribution Theory 

10.12.2024 (Tue) 

5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. BYU5302/BYE5302 Plant Growth and Development 

5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PEU5305 Complex Analysis I 

5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYU5302 Analytical Chemistry 

11.12.2024 (Wed) 

4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PEU4315 Continuous Functions 

5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ZYU5300 Aquatic Biology 

4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. BYU4301/BYE4301 Genetics and Evolution 

5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ADU5300 Linear Programming 

12.12.2024 (Thu) 
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CSU5308/CSU5317 Artificial Intelligence  
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PHU5314 Thermodynamics 

13.12.2024 (Fri) 
4/5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CSU4300/CSU5315 Operating Systems  
5 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. PHU5312 Solid State Physics 

15.12.2024 (Sun) 

3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ADE3200 Applied Calculus I 
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHU5305 Essentials of Geology 
3 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PHU3300                                                                                                                                                                                                         General & Thermal Physics 
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CSU5306 Digital Electronics 
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